Home » STMicroelectronics » STMicroelectronics STEVAL-L99615C Evaluation Kit User Manual
Contents
1  STMicroelectronics STEVAL-L99615C Evaluation
Kit
2  Introduction
3  Overview
4  System architecture
5  Jumpers and connectors

m
Quanti
ty Reference Value Description Manufacturer Order code
1 2 D2, D3
BAT54FILM, S
OT23
Small signal Schottk
y diode
STMicroelectroni
cs BAT54FILM
2 1 C1 2.2nF CAP CER 2.2UF 50
V X7R 0805 KEMET C0805C222K5RAC78
00
3 1 C2 10uF CAP CER 10UF 50
V X7R 1210 KEMET C1210C106K5RAC78
00
4 1 C3 220nF CAP CER SMD 080
5 2.2UF 10% X7R 5 KEMET C0805C224K5RAC70
25
5 1 C7 68nF CAP CER 0.068UF
50V X7R 0805 KEMET C0805C683K5RAC78
00
6 1 C14 100nF CAP CER 0.1UF 50
V X7R 0805 KEMET C0805C104K5RAC78
00
7 1 C16 10nF CAP CER 10000PF
50V X7R 0805 KEMET C0805C103K5RAC72
10
8 1 C23 22nF CAP CER 0.022UF
50V X7R 0805 KEMET C0805C223K5RAC78
00
9 2 C12, C15 6.8nF CAP CER 6800PF 5
0V X7R 0805 KEMET C0805C682K5RAC78
00
10 4 C10, C11,
C13, C17 4.7uF CAP CER 4.7UF 25
V X7R 0805
KEMET C0805C475M3RAC7
800
11
10
C4, C5, C6,